
North Coast Road Racers - 2024 Club Pointscore Rd 2

Riders to compete at 4 of the 7 Rounds to be eligible for Club Championship Awards

Indicates dropped round.

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Points
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total 

Points
Place

27 Ned Cain -        1 25     -        -        -        -        -        25       
5 Paul Slade 1 25     2 20     -        -        -        -        -        25       

10 Darryl Maguire 2 20     3 18     -        -        -        -        -        20       
07 Howard Furner 3 18     4 17     -        -        -        -        -        18       

666 Richard Kristensen 4 17     8 13     -        -        -        -        -        17       
14 Andy Laughton 5 16     5 16     -        -        -        -        -        16       
33 Paul Hines -        6 15     -        -        -        -        -        15       

333 Lily Laughton 6 15     -        -        -        -        -        -        15       
13 Neville Cain -        7 14     -        -        -        -        -        14       
4 David Bilbow 7 14     9 12     -        -        -        -        -        14       

99/306 Ian Bennett 8 13     10 11     -        -        -        -        -        13       
17 Tom Foster 9 12     13 8       -        -        -        -        -        12       

013 Nick Wilkins 10 11     -        -        -        -        -        -        11       
15 Stephen Herbert DNF -        11 10     -        -        -        -        -        10       
16 Paul Gray 11 10     DNF -        -        -        -        -        -        10       
99 Morya Schmid -        12 9       -        -        -        -        -        9         

707 Jimmy Strang 12 9       -        -        -        -        -        -        9         
12 Grant Wanschers 13 8       -        -        -        -        -        -        8         
22 Joshua Turcato -        14 7       -        -        -        -        -        7         

Motard

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Points
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total 

Points
Place

06 Jason Piggott -        1 25     -        -        -        -        -        25       
51 Guy Coble 1 25     2 20     -        -        -        -        -        25       
66 Troy Cook 2 20     3 18     -        -        -        -        -        20       
34 Craig Hall 3 18     -        -        -        -        -        -        18       
23 Leigh Brien -        4 17     -        -        -        -        -        17       
83 Ben McNulty 4 17     -        -        -        -        -        -        17       

247 Donny Henderson-Smith DNF -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -          
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North Coast Road Racers - 2024 Club Pointscore Rd 2

Riders to compete at 4 of the 7 Rounds to be eligible for Club Championship Awards

Indicates dropped round.

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Points
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total 

Points
Place

27 Ned Cain -        1 25     -        -        -        -        -        25       
5 Paul Slade 1 25     2 20     -        -        -        -        -        25       

10 Darryl Maguire 2 20     4 17     -        -        -        -        -        20       
19 Paul Hines -        3 18     -        -        -        -        -        18       
07 Howard Furner 3 18     6 15     -        -        -        -        -        18       
14 Andy Laughton 4 17     7 14     -        -        -        -        -        17       
64 Mick Carey -        5 16     -        -        -        -        -        16       

333 Lily Laughton. 5 16     -        -        -        -        -        -        16       
4 David Bilbow 6 15     9 12     -        -        -        -        -        15       

99/306 Ian Bennett 7 14     12 9       -        -        -        -        -        14       
666 Richard Kristensen -        8 13     -        -        -        -        -        13       
12 Grant Wanschers 8 13     -        -        -        -        -        -        13       
16 Paul Gray 9 12     -        -        -        -        -        -        12       
13 Neville Cain -        10 11     -        -        -        -        -        11       

707 Jimmy Strang 10 11     -        -        -        -        -        -        11       
15 Stephen Herbert DNS -        11 10     -        -        -        -        -        10       
99 Morya Schmid -        13 8       -        -        -        -        -        8         

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Points
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total 

Points
Place

19 Paul Hines -        1 25     -        -        -        -        -        25       
09 Jason Chapman 1 25     2 20     -        -        -        -        -        25       
10 Darryl Maguire 2 20     3 18     -        -        -        -        -        20       
38 Warwick Lee 3 18     -        -        -        -        -        -        18       
3 Brenton Ford -        4 17     -        -        -        -        -        17       

36 Lee Cheetham 4 17     -        -        -        -        -        -        17       

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Points
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total 

Points
Place

266 Callum Campbell -        1 25     -        -        -        -        -        25       1st
29 Kael Brien -        2 20     -        -        -        -        -        20       2nd
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North Coast Road Racers - 2024 Club Pointscore Rd 2

Riders to compete at 4 of the 7 Rounds to be eligible for Club Championship Awards

Indicates dropped round.

Road Race Heavy

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Points
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total 

Points
Place

11 Reece Cram -        1 25     -        -        -        -        -        25       
09 Jason Chapman 1 25     2 20     -        -        -        -        -        25       
38 Warwick Lee 2 20     -        -        -        -        -        -        20       
64 Mick Carey -        3 18     -        -        -        -        -        18       
7 Paul Brown 3 18     -        -        -        -        -        -        18       
3 Brenton Ford -        4 17     -        -        -        -        -        17       

36 Lee Cheetham 4 17     -        -        -        -        -        -        17       
27 Ned Cain -        5 16     -        -        -        -        -        16       

50cc Demo 4-U9 Years -           

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Demo
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Demo Demo Demo Demo Demo Demo

38 Jacinta Coble D  D 

66 Ranger Kristensen D  D 

506 Carter Grehan D  ~

Open Road Race - Up to 500cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Mountain 

View

Points
Rd 2 

Mountain 

View

Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total 

Points
Place

6 Jason Piggott -        1 25     -        -        -        -        -        25       
7 Paul Brown 1 25     -        -        -        -        -        -        25       

66 Troy Cook DNS -        2 20     -        -        -        -        -        20       
34 Craig Hall 2 20     -        -        -        -        -        -        20       
11 Reece Cram -        3 18     -        -        -        -        -        18       
83 Ben McNulty 3 18     -        -        -        -        -        -        18       
27 Ned Cain -        4 17     -        -        -        -        -        17       
36 Lee Cheetham 4 17     -        -        -        -        -        -        17       
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